
Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

Class Description

2023 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129 (903) 286-2125

189 Trail Obstacle, Novice Horse & Rider - No canter

1 272 Ringo's Rock Rebellion Cassidie Stevens Cassidie Stevens

2 803 I'm Walker Hayes Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert

3 824 Justa She Wolf Simone Klemenz Simone Klemenz

4 804 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman

5 848 Busting into the Mini Bar Brittney Burzynski Brittney Burzynski

6 288 Blue Curacao Shannon Gibbs Shannon Gibbs

 278 Elysium Field of Dreams Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis

 835 Charlie's Big Bang Mackenzie Morgan Ed Lukacevic

190 Trail Obstacle, Youth - No Canter

1 820 General Custer's Hennessy Taylor White Beverly Slocum

2 936 He's Armed and Charmed Rylee Eilerman Rylee Eilerman

3 952 Patroled By Jose Ava Simons Debbie Simons

4 812 Walking A Fine Line' Alivia Carpenter Sheila Guillory

5 834 Dark Justice Shenandoah Leblanc  Pine Ridge Stables

 279 She's Flirtn With Disaster Etta Rose Ellis Carolina Carroway

191 Trail Obstacle Junior Horse

1 862 Blues Traveler Linda Starnes Larry & Linda Starnes

2 836 The Blame Game Sarah Keenan Sarah Keenan

3 835 Charlie's Big Bang Mackenzie Morgan Ed Lukacevic

4 803 I'm Walker Hayes Mikal Spooner Kelli Gushert

5 804 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman

6 272 Ringo's Rock Rebellion Cassidie Stevens Cassidie Stevens

7 838 Dani California Morgan Applewhite Carolyn Eggers

8 297 Sally Field Sara Misura Sara Misura

9 823 Autumn in the Hollow Grace Cozart Grace Cozart

10 273 ID Required for Gin Roey Mobley Roey Mobley

192 Trail Obstacle, Adult

1 820 General Custer's Hennessy Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum

2 865 Victory Trip Jack Starnes Dr. Daniel Starnes

3 278 Elysium Field of Dreams Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis

4 864 Belle of Rocky Hill Linda Starnes Larry & Linda Starnes

5 824 Justa She Wolf Simone Klemenz Simone Klemenz

6 862 Blues Traveler Linda Starnes Larry & Linda Starnes

7 863 Blue's American Woman Linda Starnes Larry & Linda Starnes

8 274 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh

9 804 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman
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193 Trail Obstacle, In Hand

1 863 Blue's American Woman Larry Starnes Larry & Linda Starnes

2 865 Victory Trip Dr. Daniel Starnes Dr. Daniel Starnes

3 820 General Custer's Hennessy Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum

4 278 Elysium Field of Dreams Michaela Rankin Jessica Ellis

5 862 Blues Traveler Larry Starnes Larry & Linda Starnes

6 288 Blue Curacao Shannon Gibbs Shannon Gibbs

7 864 Belle of Rocky Hill Linda Starnes Larry & Linda Starnes

8 936 He's Armed and Charmed Rylee Eilerman Rylee Eilerman

9 804 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman

10 828 Bling It On' Elizabeth Jenvey Mackenzie Smith

 273 ID Required for Gin Roey Mobley Roey Mobley

 803 I'm Walker Hayes Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert

 812 Walking A Fine Line' Alivia Carpenter Sheila Guillory

 824 Justa She Wolf Simone Klemenz Simone Klemenz

 890 Bling It On Mackenzie Smith Mackenzie Smith

194 TWHBEA Youth Medallion 3 gait/OT

1 279 She's Flirtn With Disaster Etta Rose Ellis Carolina Carroway

2 882 Final's Jazz Man Kenzie Gildow Kenzie Gildow

195 Open Division, Youth 11 & Under 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

1 834 Dark Justice Shenandoah Leblanc  Pine Ridge Stables

2 981 Amazing Gray Harper New Cindy and Bobby Richards

3 845 Bullseye Rylee Green Lauren Green

4 814 Holy Jose Addy (Adalyn) Ostrum Sara Ostrum

196 Trail Pleasure AOT 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

1 791 Gin's Little Demon Amy Messersmith Amy Messersmith

2 987 Reign Jared Carrier Jared Carrier

3 975 The Huntsman Kelly Querrey Kelly Querrey

4 295 Big City Jose Victoria Keegan Kari Keegan

5 821 The Last Gold Coin Grace Cozart Grace Cozart

197 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

1 285 Parole Patrol Lesia McDowell Lesia McDowell

2 949 Coltrane By TJB Cynthia Sharp Cynthia Sharp

3 937 CJ's Gen Dandy Rick Gilmore Carol "CJ" Gilmore

4 807 Master Lineman Gale Zinter Terri Gregory

5 293 Im Sloppy Joe CW Morgan Head Morgan Head

6 963 Wicked JoLene Patty Gibbs Patty Gibbs

7 819 Coronarita Taylor White Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul

8 921 Fraggle Rock Kaitlin Fields Byrom Kaye Allen Fields

9 984 Rowdy Sunshine Megan Jenkins Pam Lawler
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198 Lite Shod AOT 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

1 934 Twenty Four Carrots ML Maggie Moore Jim Leek & Maggie Moore

2 936 He's Armed and Charmed Rylee Eilerman Rylee Eilerman

3 298 She's A Game Player Kari Keegan Kari Keegan

4 999 The Big House Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston

199 Country Pleasure Youth 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

1 981 Amazing Gray Finley New Cindy and Bobby Richards

2 817 I'm Tequilla Sunrise Delaney Duby Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul

200 Plantation Pleasure Jr Horse Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

1 866 Jessica Jones Dr. Carol R. Lamberson Dr. Carol R. Lamberson

2 940 One Pretty Charlie Kim Richwine Kim Richwine

201 Trail Pleasure Racking Open CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

1 917 I'm Bristol Fashion Kimberly O'Connor Kimberly O'Connor

2 555 Windkist Dody's Elixir Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston

3 369 Luxury Item Julia Auck Julia Auck

202 Trail Pleasure Youth 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

1 894 Scuba Steve Cheyanne Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner

2 845 Bullseye Reagan Green Lauren Green

3 295 Big City Jose Victoria Keegan Kari Keegan

203 Country Pleasure Jr Horse Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

1 837 He's Off the Wall Patty Gibbs Patty Gibbs

2 926 Cobra Kal Amy Spinelli Ruth Ann Spinelli

3 959 Fendi Patti Pollack Patti Pollack

4 858 An Urban Legend Leslie Starkey Leslie Starkey

204 Park Lite Shod AOT 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

1 854 Pushing for Parole Brittany Hall Brittany Hall

205 Spotted Saddle Horse Trail Pleasure Amateur 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

1 851 Legends of the Fall Hannah Untarya Julie Nagel

2 892 Wolf's Dirty Money Dakoda Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner

3 281 Jose's Line Dancer Elaine Kapinos Elaine Kapinos

4 815 Wreck it Ralph Sara Ostrum Sara Ostrum

5 274 Pride of the Carolinas Marcia Hersh Marcia Hersh

6 890 Bling It On Mackenzie Smith Mackenzie Smith
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206 All Day Pleasure Youth 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

1 952 Patroled By Jose Ava Simons Debbie Simons

2 892 Wolf's Dirty Money Dakoda Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner

3 895 Score Diamond in the Ruff Cheyanne Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner

4 819 Coronarita Taylor White Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul

5 882 Final's Jazz Man Kenzie Gildow Kenzie Gildow

6 279 She's Flirtn With Disaster Etta Rose Ellis Carolina Carroway

7 890 Bling It On Elizabeth Jenvey Mackenzie Smith

8 812 Walking A Fine Line' Alivia Carpenter Sheila Guillory

9 801 Gen's Royal Chip Victoria Keegan Victoria Keegan

10 813 DAY'UM I'm Good Kailyn Norsworthy Sheila Guillory

207 Lite Shod Jr Horse Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

1 891 There Ain't Nothin' To It Dakoda Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner

2 877 Mia's Gin Kyle Elliott Denise Cutrone-Charnes

3 977 Miss Ava Mikal Spooner David Mesimer

4 823 Autumn in the Hollow Grace Cozart Grace Cozart

208 Country Pleasure AOT 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

1 990 Downpour Jared Carrier Bonny Carrier

2 280 Hannibal EK Elaine Kapinos Elaine Kapinos

3 979 Look What You Made Me Do Scarlet Spencer Chad & Scarlet Spencer

4 825 Hot Diamond Jeanne Bourdeau-Heller Jeanne Bourdeau-Heller

 933 Bulleit Maggie Moore Jim Leek & Maggie Moore

209 Plantation Pleasure Amateur 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

1 294 Jazzanova Morgan Head Morgan Head

2 420 JFK's Overly Delight Amy Messersmith Amy Messersmith

3 883 O. G's Too Good Lookin Kenzie Gildow Kenzie Gildow

210 All Day Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/English

1 947 Elena De La Vega DS Debbie Simons Jalynn Evans

2 819 Coronarita Taylor White Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul

3 963 Wicked JoLene Monte Gibbs Patty Gibbs

4 848 Busting into the Mini Bar Brittney Burzynski Brittney Burzynski

5 954 Honky Tonkin Girl Cindy Calhoun Cindy Calhoun

6 820 General Custer's Hennessy Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum

 962 A Purple Reign Jean-Mare Degville Jean-Marie Degville

211 Spotted Saddle Horse Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

1 894 Scuba Steve Cheyanne Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner

2 851 Legends of the Fall Brittney Burzynski Julie Nagel

3 274 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
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304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129 (903) 286-2125

212 Park Lite Shod Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/English

1 284 Shadow Cruiser Lynn MacGregor Hannah Halkias

2 234 Whoopi's Elite Coin Jim Potter Nancy Eakins

213 Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/English

1 290 Electric Cowboy Lynn MacGregor Sandi Faeth-Guiher

2 960 Jose's Twist Of Gin Patti Pollack Patti Pollack

214 Plantation Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/English

1 494 Rowdy Reward Jim Potter Tina Donaugh

2 420 JFK's Overly Delight Amy Messersmith Amy Messersmith

3 857 She's A Penny Pusher Leslie Starkey Leslie Starkey

4 883 O. G's Too Good Lookin Sara Misura Kenzie Gildow

215 All Day Pleasure Open 3 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

1 886 Annie's Silver Dream B.J. Richards Dr. Ann Johnson

2 279 She's Flirtn With Disaster Jessica Ellis Carolina Carroway

3 868 Cashes Ritzy Lady Kyle Elliot Kara Brooke Adams

216 Country Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/English

1 976 M1 Blues Mikal Spooner Larry Mesimer

2 283 We Don't Talk About Bruno Jim Potter Megan Jenkins

3 852 She's Proud Mary Brittney Burzynski Laura Dunn

217 Country Pleasure Racking Open CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

1 909 Drop of Magic Jason Crawhorn Nettie Lay

2 289 Twilight Blue Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis

3 853 Little Bitty Secret Roey Mobley Connie Hall

218 Lite Shod Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/English

1 961 Our Sweet Caroline B.J. Richards Jean-Marie Degville

2 977 Miss Ava Mikal Spooner David Mesimer

219 Trail Pleasure Amateur 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

1 986 My Black Cadillac Connie N. Everett Connie N. Everett

2 920 Sinaloa Frank Vicari Amy Spinelli and Frank Vicari

3 803 I'm Walker Hayes Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert

4 897 Mercedes Benz Lesia McDowell Lesia McDowell

5 295 Big City Jose Victoria Keegan Kari Keegan

6 276 The Red Martini Marcia Hersh Marcia Hersh
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220 All Day Pleasure Jr Horse Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

1 989 Emma Frost Jared Carrier Jared Carrier

2 964 A Starstruck Seduction Monte Gibbs Patty Gibbs

3 937 CJ's Gen Dandy Rick Gilmore Carol "CJ" Gilmore

4 855 JFK's Dreamwalker Linda Smith Linda Smith

 839 Honors Valentine Jackie Dean Jackie Dean

221 Country Pleasure Amateur 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

1 808 Late For A Date Connie Holbrook Connie Holbrook

2 280 Hannibal EK Elaine Kapinos Elaine Kapinos

3 818 Noon's Trick or Treat Chris Ryan Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul

4 858 An Urban Legend Leslie Starkey Leslie Starkey

5 283 We Don't Talk About Bruno Megan Jenkins Megan Jenkins

222 Park Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

1 284 Shadow Cruiser Hannah Halkias Hannah Halkias

2 854 Pushing for Parole Brittany Hall Brittany Hall

223 Spotted Saddle Horse Open Shod Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

1 851 Legends of the Fall Brittney Burzynski Julie Nagel

2 270 Rock That Thang Merleene Pacheco Merleene Pacheco

3 890 Bling It On Mackenzie Smith Mackenzie Smith

4 846 Ozone Alert Marianne Springer Marianne Springer

224 Trail Pleasure Open 3 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

1 290 Electric Cowboy Lynn MacGregor Sandi Faeth-Guiher

2 845 Bullseye Rylee Green Lauren Green

3 897 Mercedes Benz Lesia McDowell Lesia McDowell

225 Best In Show AOT

1 294 Jazzanova Morgan Head Morgan Head

2 937 CJ's Gen Dandy Rick Gilmore Carol "CJ" Gilmore

3 298 She's A Game Player Kari Keegan Kari Keegan

4 890 Bling It On Elizabeth Jenvey Mackenzie Smith

5 295 Big City Jose Victoria Keegan Kari Keegan

 825 Hot Diamond Jeanne Bourdeau-Heller Jeanne Bourdeau-Heller
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226 Best In Show

1 960 Jose's Twist Of Gin Patti Pollack Patti Pollack

2 837 He's Off the Wall Dickie Gardner Patty Gibbs

3 808 Late For A Date Victoria Kalosis Connie Holbrook

4 986 My Black Cadillac Connie N. Everett Connie N. Everett

5 961 Our Sweet Caroline Jean-Mare Degville Jean-Marie Degville

6 920 Sinaloa Amy Spinelli Amy Spinelli and Frank Vicari

7 886 Annie's Silver Dream Tina Singleton Dr. Ann Johnson

8 276 The Red Martini Morgan Applewhite Marcia Hersh

 270 Rock That Thang Merleene Pacheco Merleene Pacheco

 891 There Ain't Nothin' To It Dickie Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner

 937 CJ's Gen Dandy Rick Gilmore Carol "CJ" Gilmore

 976 M1 Blues Mikal Spooner Larry Mesimer
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